
Back Tag Name Club

2 & 3 Year Old Cows with Calf G025900

3991 Back, Austin 17 Independent 2191/90 2343 P B R W

3043 Boeckenhauer, Ashlyn 16 Independent 57 11 P B R W

3384 Boeckenhauer, Ruby 13 Independent 2037 68 P B R W

4088 Brummels, Maya 10 Dad's Helpers 130JLE 3JLE P B R W

4088 Brummels, Maya 10 Dad's Helpers 3JLE 130JE P B R W

3283 Hansen, Blake 13 Dad's Helpers 9 9A P B R W

3283 Hansen, Blake 13 Dad's Helpers 24 24 P B R W

4054 Hansen, Brooke 9 Dad's Helpers 2 2 P B R W

3212 Hansen, Tanner 16 Dad's Helpers 34 34 P B R W

3282 Hansen, Taylor 11 Dad's Helpers 14 14 P B R W

3867 Hanson, Olivia 16 New Generation O180 ? P B R W

3867 Hanson, Olivia 16 New Generation 583 ? P B R W

3874 Hrouda, Ellesyn 15 Willis 4-H Feeders 71 71 P B R W

3411 McNear, Rebecka 13 South Creek 14 14 P B R W

3411 McNear, Rebecka 13 South Creek 59 59 P B R W

3501 McNear, Stockden 10 South Creek L Karl P B R W

3501 McNear, Stockden 10 South Creek 16 16 P B R W

3851 Millard, Hailey 13 South Creek 1 1 P B R W

4072 Nelson, Valarie 9 Dad's Helpers 66 66 P B R W

4073 Nelson, Jace 8 Dad's Helpers 72 72 P B R W

3863 Pearson, Josiah 14 Independent 2010 2366 P B R W

4061 Ridenour, Cora 11 New Generation 158 158 P B R W

4019 Ridenour, Jude 13 New Generation 74 74 P B R W

4019 Ridenour, Jude 13 New Generation C1 C1 P B R W

4062 Ridenour, Michael 9 New Generation 174 174 P B R W

4065 Schaapveld, Avery 9 Independent 69 4 P B R W

3048 Schaapveld, Lydia 14 Independent 27 6 P B R W

4115 Stark, Brooks 12 Willis 4-H Feeders J06 LJ6 P B R W

4140 Stark, Delaney 12 Willis 4-H Feeders HE02 H2 P B R W

4066 Uthof, Alex 12 Willis 4-H Feeders J10 J10 P B R W

4066 Uthof, Emma 15 Willis 4-H Feeders H13 H13 P B R W

4078 Uthof, Jase 9 Willis 4-H Feeders JF1 JF1 P B R W

4067 Victor, Haleigh 9 Trailblazers 32 32 P B R W

Champion Cow/Calf Pair (2-3 YOA)

Sponsored by First Nebraska Bank, Emerson

Reserve Champion Cow/Calf Pair (2-3 YOA)

Sponsored by McAfee Insurance, Wakefield - Blake McAfee

2023 Dixon County Fair

4-H Cow Calf Show

July 8, 2023 - 2:00 PM

Placing

Superintendent: Chris Hansen

Judge: Jose De La Cruz

Tags



Back Tag Name Age Club

4 Year Old and Older Cows with Calf G025901

3991 Back, Austin 17 Independent 1959/0372 2372 P B R W

3043 Boeckenhauer, Ashlyn 16 Independent 1917 30 P B R W

4001 Boeckenhauer, Ethan 11 Independent 1894 28 P B R W

3384 Boeckenhauer, Ruby 13 Independent 1865 14 P B R W

4054 Hansen, Brooke 9 Dad's Helpers 1 1 P B R W

3172 Hansen, Grace 16 4-H Trailblazers 34 36 P B R W

3172 Hansen, Grace 16 4-H Trailblazers 35 37 P B R W

3212 Hansen, Tanner 16 Dad's Helpers 3 3 P B R W

3282 Hansen, Taylor 11 Dad's Helpers 23 23 P B R W

3874 Hrouda, Ellesyn 15 Willis 4-H Feeders 2 2 P B R W

4092 Kneifl, Jenna 9 Willis 4-H Feeders 713 B? P B R W

4092 Kneifl, Jenna 9 Willis 4-H Feeders 711 H? P B R W

4093 Kneifl, Jensen 11 Willis 4-H Feeders 112 112 P B R W

4093 Kneifl, Jensen 11 Willis 4-H Feeders 720 720 P B R W

4006 Krusemark, Abrahm 12 Willis 4-H Feeders Pearl Neptune P B R W

4007 Krusemark, Kole 12 Willis 4-H Feeders Blossom Thorn P B R W

3124 Krusemark, Mia 15 Willis 4-H Feeders Crystal Abyss P B R W

4056 Krusemark, Nora 9 Willis 4-H Feeders Ruby Red P B R W

4009 McNear, Carter 11 South Creek 21 21 P B R W

4009 McNear, Carter 11 South Creek 46 46 P B R W

3875 Millard, Breanna 15 South Creek 496F 496 P B R W

4074 Pearson, Elijah 11 Independent 1253 2309 P B R W

4074 Pearson, Elijah 11 Independent 1410 2336 P B R W

3863 Pearson, Josiah 14 Independent 1842 2312 P B R W

4132 Pearson, Micaiah 8 Independent 1983 2314 P B R W

4132 Pearson, Micaiah 8 Independent 1951 2328 P B R W

4065 Schaapveld, Avery 9 Independent 1880 44 P B R W

3328 Schaapveld, Kora 11 Independent 1878 24 P B R W

3328 Schaapveld, Kora 11 Independent 1931 27 P B R W

3048 Schaapveld, Lydia 14 Independent 1759 22 P B R W

4115 Stark, Brooks 12 Willis 4-H Feeders EC02 EC02 P B R W

4066 Uthof, Alex 12 Willis 4-H Feeders C02 C2 P B R W

4078 Uthof, Jase 9 Willis 4-H Feeders FA01 F1 P B R W

4067 Victor, Haleigh 9 Trailblazers 2 2 P B R W

4025 Warner, Jacob 10 South Creek 27 27 P B R W

Champion Cow/Calf Pair (4 YOA)

Sponsored by Ponca Cooperative LLC

Reserve Champion Cow/Calf Pair (4 YOA)

Sponsored in memory of Maurice Boeckenhauer 

by Keith Boeckenhauer, Wakefield

Champion Overall Cow/Calf Pair

Sponsored by Syngenta Seeds, Brent Johnson, Concord

Tags Placing


